9111
Italian Sub Roll CGuteeniplans

Frozen Weight: 9.5 oz. UPC: 00759008091113
Count: 55 pcs/cs Net Weight: 32.71bs.

Shape: Long Gross Weight: 36 1bs*

Appx Frozen Size: 12.51in. TIHI: 10x6

Appx Baked Size: 14.0in. Box: 15%/5 x 113/4 x 93/4in.
Allergens: Wheat Shelf Life: 100 Days
Category: FG-10. ROLL-SUBS Guaranteed Life: 75 Days

Enriched flour (WHEAT FLOUR, unbleached, unbromated, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin
mononitrate, riboflavin, enzyme, folic acid), water, yeast, and 2% or less of salt, soybean/canola

Nutrition Facts oil, cane sugar, DATEM, ascorbic acid, enzymes.

2 servings per roll Contains: Wheat
Serving size i 70 £ L T T
|
Amount Per Serving L Set 4x1 . 1
- C— — —/) . Setup 4 x 1 on pan using pan release or paper.
calo"es 3 1 0 2. Thaw covered overnight in cooler, 16 hr max.
%Daily Value* 3. Seed or top as desired.
Total Fat 3g 2% — — &™) 4. Proof.tw1ce frozen size. . .
5.1f desired, allow to dry & score with 3 diagonal cuts.
Saturated Fat 0.5g 3% : :
6. Bake at 340° for 16 min with 15 sec of steam.
Trans Fat 0g 7. Allow to cool before packagin
. A% ing.
Cholesterol 0mg 0% (— = —) packaging
Sodium 730mg 32%
Total Carbohydrate 61g 22% ( — _— /]
Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
Total Sugars 2g
Includes 1g Added Sugars ZOA, --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Protein 11g

Vitamin D Omcg 0% .

Calcium 20mg 0.,/: Product Name ——> Italian Sub Roll o 0176?721

Iron 3.8mg 20% gsozipowt

= raacoie—Q 4 iiTiaq s

" Tne o Daiy Vlue (OV) el you how much a utent Ax 0001\ INIIIHIIN| € Lot Number
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. { UPC Number

Product is packaged in a polybag lined cardboard case and weighed for accuracy. A label will
be spray printed on the nose and side indicating a Best if Used by date.

Keep case closed and reseal plastic bag when not in use. For best results store at or below -10°F.
Product is not processed to control microbial pathogens. Bake to an internal temperature of
K 180°F before consuming.

PARVE

This product does NOT contain Bioengineered Food(s) and contains NO ingredients derived
from bioengineering.

Issued: 7/8/2021 - *includes .8 Ibs for pallet



